
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :05/12/2021 13.06.48

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/WALL/28/078-79  Procurement Title: Bhrikuti Ma.Bi. Compound Wall Construction, Damak 1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

KATUWAL BANDHU
CONSTRUCTION

1 03-12-2021 09:01
KANAKAI MUNICIPALITY-8,LAXMIPUR
katuwal.construction@gmail.com phone: 9852671848

1472709.04 05-12-2021 08:48

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Bantawa Nirman
Sewa

1338997.72
NPR

1 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Om Shanti Tole,
Damak-5
nirman.
bantawa@gmail.
com phone:
9843300848

 58,000.00 2022-04-29
00:00:00

05-12-2021
07:41

02-12-2021



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Sambandha
Construction
Private Limited

1446280.82
NPR

2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak- Ward 1
sambandha.
2072@gmail.com
phone:
9844675824

 58,000.00 2022-04-29
00:00:00

03-12-2021
10:20

30-11-2021

JANMA BHUMI
NIRMAN SEWA

1639826.77
NPR

3 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
GONGABU
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

DUPCHESHWOR
-5
DUPCHESHWOR
-5      phone:
9851087154

 58,000.00 2022-05-06
00:00:00

03-12-2021
10:57

03-12-2021

KATUWAL
BANDHU
CONSTRUCTION

1472709.04
NPR

4 ONLINE NCC Bank Ltd.
Bagbazar,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

KANAKAI
MUNICIPALITY-
8,LAXMIPUR
katuwal.
construction@gmai
l.com phone:
9852671848

 58,000.00 2022-05-02
00:00:00

05-12-2021
08:51

03-12-2021



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


